Power Distribution and Protection  > Circuit Breakers > Miniature Circuit Breakers and Earth Leakage Protection (RCDs
and RCBOs) > DIN-T Accessories > DIN-T Main Switches > Main Switches
DIN-T MAIN SWITCH 1P 100A
DINTMS1001Catalogue No:
· Side mount 63 to 100 A NC Chassis
· Side mount 63 - 80 A CD Chassis
Representative Photo Only
(actual product may vary based on configuration selections)
DIN-T Main Switch 1P 100A
SPECIFICATIONS
Product Series
Component Type Power Distribution & Protection
In, Rated Current
Poles
Contact Configuration
Mechanical Service Life
Electrical Service Life at Un, In
IP Rating
Wire / Conductor Size (Min)
Wire / Conductor Size (Max)
Height
Width
Depth
Standards Compliance
DIN-T
Main Switch
100 A
1P
2 Contacts
20000 cycles
1500 cycles
IP20
6 mm² min
50 mm²
86 mm
18 mm
76 mm
AS/NZS 60947-3
REFERENCES
Installation Guide: -
User Manual: -
Manufacturer Datasheet: -
Manufacturer Catalogue
& Product Selection:
-
Supplier Declaration of
Conformity:
-
IECEx Certificate -
Page 1 of 215 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
DINTMS1001 DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products
Power Distribution and Protection  > Circuit Breakers > Miniature Circuit Breakers and Earth Leakage Protection (RCDs
and RCBOs) > DIN-T Accessories > DIN-T Main Switches > Main Switches
DIN-T MAIN SWITCH 1P 100A
DINTMS1001Catalogue No:
Dimension Diagram
Page 2 of 215 April 2020,1300 NHP NHP | nhp.com.au     |     0800 NHP NHP | nhp-nz.com
DINTMS1001 DatasheetNHP Electrical Engineering Products